IZa etapa Circuito Paulista de kart

| OK JUNIOR SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
TO 1 04/06/2021 08:30 .
Practice started at 8:30:42

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(007) GUILHERME QUINTEIRO

1 8:33:51.397 1:00.645 24.362 24.484 11.799
2 8:34:45.239 53.842 -6.803 19.900 22.570 11.372
3 8:35:37.978 52.739 -1.103 19.578 22.002 11.159
4 8:36:30.480 52.502 -0.237 19.490 21.875 11.137
5 8:37:22.919 52.439 -0.063 19.280 22.029 11.130
6 8:38:15.071 52.152 -0.287 19.186 21.786 11.180
7 8:39:07.663 52.592 +0.440 19.337 22.130 11.125
8 8:39:59.624 51.961 -0.631 19.177 21.719 11.065
9 8:40:51.110 51.486 -0.475 19.177 21.244 11.065
10 8:41:42.621 51.511 +0.025 19.142 21.318 11.051
1 8:45:32.802 3:50.181 +2:58.670 18.999 21.714 3:09.468
12 8:46:26.468 53.666 -2:56.515 20.518 22.039 11.109
13 8:47:18.153 51.685 -1.981 19.217 21.409 11.059
14 8:48:09.514 51.361 -0.324 18.965 21.330 11.066
15 8:49:01.184 51.670 +0.309 19.256 21.408 11.006
16 8:49:52.335 51.151 -0.519 19.036 21.154 10.961

(021) ALVARO UOON CHO

1 8:31:51.154 1:03.447 25.827 25.575 12.045
2 8:32:46.272 55.118 8320 20552 22.989 11.577
3 8:33:39.719 53.447 -1.671 19.804 22171 11.472
4 8:34:32.798 53.079 0368 19.722 21.853 11.504
5 8:35:25.343 52.545 -0.534 19.436 21.730 11.379
6 8:36:17.827 52.484 -0.061 19.399 21.745 11.340
7 8:37:09.970 52.143 -0.341 19.388 21.591 11.164
8 8:38:02.041 52.071 -0.072 19.356 21.538 11.177
9 8:38:54.087 52,046 0.025  19.257 21.537 11.252
10 8:39:45.815 51.728 0318  19.248 21.444 11.036
1 8:40:37.564 51.749 +0.021 19.282 21.304 11.163
(135) FILIPPO FIORENTINO
1 8:31:44.757 1:02.323 24.437 25.614 12.272
2 8:32:40.518 55.761 6562 20.807 23.287 11.667
3 8:33:34.897 54379 -1.382 20.266 22.520 11.593
4 8:34:28.569 53.672 0.707 19912 22.371 11.389
5 8:35:22.085 53.516 0156 19.772 22.299 11.445
6 8:36:15.121 53.036 -0.480 19.791 21.894 11.351
7 8:37:07.980 52.859 0177 19.593 21.933 11.333
8 8:38:00.632 52.652 -0.207 19.589 21.720 11.343
9 8:38:53.173 52.541 -0.111 19.804 21.525 11.212
10 8:39:45.708 52.535 -0.006  19.520 21.680 11.335
1 8:40:38.325 52.617 +0.082 19.763 21.597 11.257
12 8:41:31.226 52.901 +0.284  19.392 22.061 11.448
13 8:45:48.991 4:17.765 +3:24.864 19.651 21.664 3:36.450
14 8:46:43.269 54.278 -3:23.487 20.576 22.262 11.440
15 8:47:36.409 53.140 1138 19.839 22,094 11.207
16 8:48:29.054 52.645 -0.495 19.555 21.786 11.304
17 8:49:21.667 52,613 0032 19.672 21.781 11.160
18 8:50:14.248 52.581 0032 19.522 21.815 11.244
19 8:51:06.870 52.622 +0.041 19.546 21.659 11.417
20 8:51:58.962 52,092 0530  19.418 21.475 11.199
21 8:52:51.075 52.113 +0.021 19.475 21.474 11.164
22 8:53:43.068 51.993 -0.120 19.402 21.426 11.165
23 8:54:35.309 52.241 +0.248  19.309 21,688 11.244
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